
 
O-BUS                                                      HANOVER HIGH SCHOOL                                 09/01/2017 
                                                                              A.M.  PICK-UP     

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

CIRCUIT ST., #705, 7:00 A.M. 
 

KING ST. / OSPREY LN., 7:03 A.M. 
 

KING ST.,  #352, (CROSSES) 7:04 A.M. 
 

CENTER ST., #606, 7:09 A.M. 
                         #564, 7:09 A.M. 

 
CENTER ST. / OLD CROSS ST., 7:10 A.M. 

 
CENTER ST., #324, 7:11 A.M. 

 
CENTER ST. / NASH LANDING, 7:12 A.M. 

 
CENTER ST., #81, (CROSSES) 7:13 A.M. 

 
BROADWAY, #483, 7:18A.M. 

 
BROADWAY / ELIJAH PATH., 7:20 A.M. 

 
CROSS ST., #248, 7:22 A.M. 

 
MYRTLE ST., #352, 7:23 A.M. 

 
CIRCUIT ST., #264, 7:25 A.M. 

 
PLAIN ST. / OLD FARM RD., (CROSSES) 7:27 A.M. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
O-BUS                                                      HANOVER HIGH SCHOOL                                09/01/2017 
                                                                             P.M. DROP-OFF   
 
 
 
 
 
 

PLEASANT ST. / CIRCUIT ST., 2:52 P.M. 
 

KING ST. / OSPREY LN., 2:54 P.M. 
 

KING ST., #352, (CROSSES) 2:56 P.M. 
 

CENTER ST., #606, 3:04 P.M. 
 

CENTER ST., #564, 3:05 P.M. 
 

CENTER ST. / MYRTLE ST., 3:06 P.M. 
 

CENTER ST. / OLD CROSS ST., 3:07 P.M. 
 

CENTER ST., #324, 3:08 P.M. 
 

CENTER ST. / NASH LANDING, 3:09 P.M. 
 

CENTER ST., #81, (CROSSES) 3:10 P.M. 
 

BROADWAY, #483, 3:15 P.M. 
 

BROADWAY / ELIJAH PATH., 3:17 P.M. 
 

CROSS ST., #248, 3:19 P.M. 
 

CIRCUIT ST., #264, 3:20 P.M. 
 

PLAIN ST. / OLD FARM RD., (CROSSES) 3:22 P.M. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
P-BUS                                                            HANOVER HIGH SCHOOL                                      09/01/2017 

     A.M. PICK-UP    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HANOVER ST. / TINDALE WAY, 7:02 A.M. 
 

COLUMBIA RD. / RIVER RD., 7:05 A.M. 
 

BROADWAY, #31, (CROSSES) 7:08 A.M. 
 

EAST ST. / CRICKETS RUN, (CROSSES) 7:12 A.M. 
 

EAST ST., #76, 7:13 A.M. 
 

HANOVER ST., #55, 7:15 A.M. 
 

COLONIAL DR. / MAYFLOWER CIR., 7:21 A.M. 
 

SILVER ST. / DONNA DR., 7:24 A.M. 
 

SILVER ST. / JAYS LN., 7:25 A.M. 
 

COBBLESTONE LN., #55, 7:28 A.M. 
 

UNION ST. / PINE ST., 7:30 A.M. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
P-BUS                                              HANOVER HIGH SCHOOL                                        09/01/2017                                                                                                

P.M. DROP-OFF 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COLONIAL DR. / MAYFLOWER CIR., 2:53 P.M. 

 
HANOVER ST. / TINDALE WAY, 2:56 P.M. 

 
COLUMBIA RD. / RIVER RD., 2:59 P.M. 

 
BROADWAY, #31, (CROSSES) 3:01 P.M. 

 
EAST ST. / CRICKETS RUN, (CROSSES) 3:04 P.M. 

 
EAST ST., #76, 3:05 P.M. 

 
HANOVER ST., #55, 3:07 P.M. 

 
SILVER ST. / DONNA DR., 3:10 P.M. 

 
SILVER ST. / JAYS LN., 3:11 P.M. 

 
COBBLESTONE LN., #55, 3:14 P.M. 

 
UNION ST. / PINE ST., 3:16 P.M. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Q-BUS                                              HANOVER HIGH SCHOOL                                        09/01/2017 

A.M. PICK-UP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ANDERSON FARM RD., #24, 6:57 A.M. 
 

DWELLEY AVE., #125, 7:01 A.M. 
 

PONDEROSA DR., #329, 7:02 A.M. 
 

BARD ROCK LN., #42, 7:04 A.M. 
 

HACKETT'S POND DR., #88, 7:10 A.M. 
 

CEDARWOOD RD., #52, (CROSSES) 7:16 A.M. 
 

BECKFORD FARM RD., #80, 7:18 A.M. 
 

WEBSTER ST., #199, 7:24 A.M. 
 

WOODLAND DR. / PHILLIPS ST., 7:27 A.M. 
 

OLD TOWN WAY / HENDERSON LN., (CROSSES) 7:29 A.M. 
 

HENDERSON LN., #62, 7:30 A.M. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Q-BUS                                              HANOVER HIGH SCHOOL                                        09/01/2017                                                                                                

P.M. DROP-OFF 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ANDERSON FARM RD., #24, 2:53 P.M. 
 

DWELLEY AVE., #125, 2:56 P.M. 
 

PONDEROSA DR., #329, 2:57 P.M. 
 

BARD ROCK LN., #42, 2:59 P.M. 
 

HACKETT'S POND DR., #88, 3:05 P.M. 
 

CEDARWOOD RD., #52, (CROSSES) 3:09 P.M. 
 

BECKFORD FARM RD., #80, 3:11 P.M. 
 

WEBSTER ST., #199, 3:17 P.M. 
 

WOODLAND DR. / PHILLIPS ST., 3:19 P.M. 
 

OLD TOWN WAY / HENDERSON LN., (CROSSES) 3:21 P.M. 
 

HENDERSON LN., #62, 3:22 P.M. 


